
Please Drink Responsibly. 3221895

BILLY ’S RESERVE CELLAR SELECTIONS

 			   Bottle

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, COL D’ORCIA, TUSCANY, ITALY 	 130

CHARDONNAY, FAR NIENTE VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 135

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JORDAN WINERY, 

	 ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 145

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SILVER OAK,  

ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 190

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAKEBREAD CELLARS,

	 NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 195

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS VINEYARDS,  

NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 225

MARCHESI ANTINORI, "TIGNANELLO", TUSCANY, ITALY	 295

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CHARLES KRUG FAMILY RESERVE	  

“HOWELL MOUNTAIN”, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 310

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS  

“FAY VINEYARD”, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 325

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, CAYMUS VINEYARDS “SPECIAL SELECTION”,

	 NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 400

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, OPUS ONE, ROBERT MONDAVI / BARON PHILLIPE  

DE ROTHSCHILD, OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 575

Consumer Information: Wines may contain sulfites
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BILLY ’S WINES BY THE GLASS
SPARKLING WINES

AVISSI, PROSECCO, ITALY	 GLASS	 12

MOSCATO D’ASTI, RUFFINO, ITALY	 GLASS	 12

MUMM BRUT, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 SPLIT	 15

MÖET & CHANDON, BRUT IMPERIAL

	 EPERNAY, FRANCE	 SPLIT	 30	

WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY, WENTE ESTATE VINEYARD “MORNING FOG”,  

LIVERMORE, CALIFORNIA 	 11

CHARDONNAY, ANGOVE “FAMILY CREST”, AUSTRALIA	 14

CHARDONNAY, LA CREMA, SONOMA COAST	 18	

SAUVIGNON BLANC, OYSTER BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 	 12

SAUVIGNON BLANC, KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 	 14

PINOT GRIGIO, BARONE FINI, VALDADIGE, ITALY 	 12

PINOT GRIGIO, SANTA MARGHERITA, ALTO ADIGE, ITALY	 16

RIESLING, CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE “COLD CREEK”, COLUMBIA VALLEY	 13

ROSÉ

WHITE ZINFANDEL, SUTTER HOME, CALIFORNIA	 11

ROSÉ, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO, CAPE BLEUE, FRANCE 	 11

ROSÉ, WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 16

RED WINES

MALBEC, THE SHOW, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	 12 

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, SEAGLASS, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 	 12

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, JOEL GOTT, "815", CALIFORNIA 	 14

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, RODNEY STRONG,  

ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 16

MERLOT, JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA	 12

PINOT NOIR, CHLOE, MONTEREY COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	 11

PINOT NOIR, RODNEY STRONG, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 15

Consumer Information: Wines may contain sulfites
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BUBBLES
CLASSIC MIMOSA AVISSI PROSECCO, FRESH ORANGE JUICE  13

KIR ROYALE CHAMBORD LIQUEUR, CAVIT PROSECCO 13

FLIRTINI GREY GOOSE VODKA, CAVIT PROSECCO, PINEAPPLE JUICE 13

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE
 			   Bottle
PERRIER JOUËT, GRAND BRUT, ÉPERNAY, FRANCE       (1/2 BOTTLE) 	 65

DOMAINE STE. MICHELLE, BRUT, WASHINGTON STATE 	 45

MUMM NAPA BRUT ROSÉ, PRESTIGE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 58

MOËT & CHANDON, BRUT IMPÉRIAL, ÉPERNAY, FRANCE 	 130

VEUVE CLICQOUT, YELLOW LABEL, REIMS, FRANCE 	 165

DOM PÉRIGNON, BRUT, ÉPERNAY, FRANCE 	 445

WHITE WINES

Chardonnay
ANGOVE “FAMILY CREST”, SOUTHERN AUSTRALIA	 38

WENTE ESTATE VINEYARD “MORNING FOG”, LIVERMORE, CALIFORNIA 	 42

LA CREMA, SONOMA COAST, CALIFORNIA 	 60

JORDAN WINERY, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 85

STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS “KARIA”, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 90

FAR NIENTE VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 135

Sauvignon Blanc / Fumé Blanc
OYSTER BAY, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND 	 45

KIM CRAWFORD, MARLBOROUGH, NEW ZEALAND	 50

GROTH, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 52

Consumer Information: Wines may contain sulfites
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WHITE WINES

Pinot Grigio
BARONE FINI, VALDADIGE, ITALY 	 38

BOTTEGA VINAIA, TRENTINO, ITALY 	 55

SANTA MARGHERITA, ALTO AIDGE, ITALY	  62

Sweet Wines
WHITE ZINFANDEL, SUTTER HOME, CALIFORNIA	 32

MOSCATO D’ASTI, RUFFINO, ITALY	 38

RIESLING, CHATEAU STE. MICHELLE “COLD CREEK”, COLUMBIA VALLEY, WASHINGTON	46

Other Worldly Wines
ROSÉ, JEAN-LUC COLOMBO, CAPE BLEUE, PROVENCE, FRANCE 	 38

ROSÉ, WHISPERING ANGEL, COTES DE PROVENCE, FRANCE	 60

ALBARIÑO, MAR DE FRADES, RIAS BAIXAS, SPAIN	 61

SANCERRE, CHATEAU DE SANCERRE, LOIRE VALLEY, FRANCE 	 80

POUILLY-FUISSÉ, LOUIS LATOUR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 	 90

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET, LOUIS LATOUR, BURGUNDY, FRANCE 	 250

Consumer Information: Wines may contain sulfites
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RED WINES
Cabernet Sauvignon

SEAGLASS, PASO ROBLES, CALIFORNIA 	 42

JOEL GOTT, 815, CALIFORNIA 	 46

RODNEY STRONG, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 59

NAPA CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 70

SIMI “LANDSLIDE” ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 90 

JORDAN WINERY, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 145 

SILVER OAK, ALEXANDER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 190

CAKEBREAD CELLARS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 195

CAYMUS VINEYARDS, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 225

CHARLES KRUG FAMILY RESERVE “HOWELL MOUNTAIN”, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 310

STAG’S LEAP WINE CELLARS “FAY VINEYARD”, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 325

CAYMUS “SPECIAL SELECTION”, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 400

OPUS ONE, ROBERT MONDAVI / BARON PHILLIPE DE ROTHSCHILD,  

OAKVILLE, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 575

Merlot
JOSH CELLARS, CALIFORNIA	 42

DECOY, CALIFORNIA	 56

RUTHERFORD HILL, NAPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 65

Pinot Noir
CHLOE, MONTEREY COUNTY, CALIFORNIA	 38

RODNEY STRONG, RUSSIAN RIVER VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 	 58

BELLE GLOS “CLARK & TELEPHONE” VINEYARD, SANTA MARIA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA	 76

BERGSTRÖM "CUMBERLAND RESERVE", WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON	 95

SHEA, WILLAMETTE VALLEY, OREGON 	 110

Other Worldly Wines
MALBEC, THE SHOW, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	 38

MALBEC, ALAMOS, MENDOZA, ARGENTINA	 42

MALBEC, BODEGA COLOME ESTATE, SALTA, ARGENTINA	 68

CHATEAU GREYSAC, MÉDOC, BORDEAUX, FRANCE 	 58

CABERNET SAUVIGNON, PENFOLDS MAX, SOUTHERN AUSTRALIA	 56

CHIANTI CLASSICO, PEPPOLI, ANTINORI, TUSCANY 	 56

RED BLEND (CABERNET, MERLOT, SYRAH), IL BRUCIATO,  

ANTINORI, TUSCANY 	 60

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO, COL D’ORCIA, TUSCANY, ITALY 	 130

MARCHESI ANTINORI, "TIGNANELLO", TUSCANY, ITALY	 295

Consumer Information: Wines may contain sulfites
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MARTINIS

LYCHEETINI TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA, SOHO LYCHEE LIQUEUR,
LYCHEE JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP 17

CUCUMBER MINT HANSON SONOMA VODKA CUCUMBER,
FRESH CUCUMBERS, FRESH MINT, ORGANIC AGAVE NECTAR,
FRESH LEMON JUICE 16

XPRESSO ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA, KAHLUA LIQUEUR, ESPRESSO 17

WHITE CHOCOLATE ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA, GODIVA WHITE
CHOCOLATE LIQUEUR, BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, CREAM 16

BILLY’S KEY LIME ABSOLUT VANILIA VODKA, LICOR 43, ROSE’S LIME JUICE,
CREAM, GRAHAM CRACKER RIM 17

OCEANSIDE ELDERFLOWER TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA, ST~GERMAIN,
FRESH LIME, SIMPLE SYRUP, SPLASH OF KIM CRAWFORD SAUVIGNON BLANC 16

BILLY’S STONE CRAB MARTINI KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA, COINTREAU
LIQUEUR, CRANBERRY JUICE, FRESH LIME 17

NUTS & BERRIES BAILEYS IRISH CREAM, CHAMBORD RASPBERRY LIQUEUR,
FRANGELICO 16

COCKTAILS

WATERMELON CAIPIROSKA TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA,
WATERMELON PUREE, FRESH LIME 15

MAI TAI FLOR DE CANA RUM, APRICOT LIQUEUR, PINEAPPLE JUICE, ORANGE JUICE,
GRENADINE, MYERS’S RUM FLOATER 15

ROYAL MOJITO FLOR DE CANA RUM, FRESH MINT, FRESH LIME JUICE,
SIMPLE SYRUP, TOPPED WITH CHAMPAGNE 16

BILLY’S NEGRONI ABSOLUT MANDRIN, APEROL, SWEET VERMOUTH 15

BILLY’S LEMONADE KETEL ONE CITROEN VODKA, COINTREAU LIQUEUR,
FRESH MINT, FRESH LEMON, LEMONADE 16

APPLE MULE CAPTAIN MORGAN RUM, APPLE PUCKER,
FRESH LIME, GINGER BEER 15

STRAWBERRY SOFLO GRAY WHALE GIN, STRAWBERRY PUREE,
FRESH BASIL, LEMONADE 15

CHOOSE YOUR OLD FASHIONED
PERFECT: REDEMPTION RYE, ORANGE BITTERS, SIMPLE SYRUP,
AROMATIC BITTERS, LUXARDO CHERRY 16
FLOR: FLOR DE CANA 18 YEAR RUM, ORANGE BITTERS, SIMPLE SYRUP,
LUXARDO CHERRY 17
DON: DON JULIO REPOSADO TEQUILA, ORANGE BITTERS, SIMPLE SYRUP,
LUXARDO CHERRY 18

TEXAS BLOODY MARY TITO’S HANDMADE VODKA, BLOODY MARY MIX,
WORCESTERSHIRE SAUCE, FRESH HORSERADISH, ONE GARNISH SHRIMP 18

CAIPIRINHA LEBLON CACHACA, AGAVE, FRESH LIME 15


